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Specifications

Drive Elektric
Capacity 410Ah
Brand/Type Li-lion

Battery voltage 24V

Battery year of 2021
construction

Inspection valid 09.2025
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For all product specifications

click here
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Elektric 2021
Brand Sitill
Model LTX50
Year 2021
Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

0

8785

1700 mm
800 mm
2100 mm

1578 kg
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